

City of St. Petersburg  
**Quote Tabulation**  
Procurement Supply Management

Item No.	Description	Qty.	UOM	Unit Price	Price	Extended Price
<b>Creative Mailbox Designs, LLC</b> Tampa, FL Terms: Net 30 Days Delivery: 50 Days						
				<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Extended Price</b>
9th Avenue South Signage						
1	Base, Three-Sided Kiosk - Direct Embedment	2	EA	\$1,113.00	\$2,226.00	
2	Base, Double Inline Sign - Direct Embedment	6	EA	\$374.00	\$2,244.00	
3	Base, Two-Sided Marker - Direct Embedment	2	EA	\$214.00	\$428.00	
4	Graphic Panels, 30" x 40" per Specifications	22	EA	\$302.00	\$6,644.00	
22nd Street South Signage						
5	Base, Double Inline Sign - Direct Embedment	3	EA	\$374.00	\$1,122.00	
6	Base, Two-Sided Marker - Direct Embedment	2	EA	\$214.00	\$428.00	
7	Base, Double Inline Sign - Base Plate Mount	1	EA	\$434.00	\$434.00	
8	Base, Two-Sided Marker - Base Plate Mount	3	EA	\$274.00	\$822.00	
9	Graphic Panels, 30" x 40" per Specifications	18	EA	\$302.00	\$5,436.00	
<b>Base Bid Total:</b>					<b>\$19,784.00</b>	
<b>Additive Alternates</b>						
10	Base Upgrade: Fluted/Early American Style or Round Base Posts for all Markers (Lump Sum)	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	
11	Base Plate Covers, for Line 7 and 8 Bases	9	EA	\$60.00	\$540.00	
12	Medallion Mount in Frame (1 per Two-Sided; 2 per Double Inline, 3 per Kiosk)	33	EA	\$25.00	\$825.00	
13	ASSEMBLY AND INSTALLATION	1	JOB	\$7,950.00	\$7,950.00	
<b>Alternate Total:</b>					<b>\$9,315.00</b>	
<b>Total w/Alternates:</b>					<b>\$29,099.00</b>	
<b>Sea Reach Ltd.</b> Sheridan, OR Terms: Net 30 Days Delivery: 120 Days						
				<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Extended Price</b>
				\$2,355.00	\$4,710.00	
				\$1,615.00	\$9,690.00	
				\$1,615.00	\$3,230.00	
				\$284.00	\$6,248.00	
				\$1,615.00	\$4,845.00	
				\$1,615.00	\$3,230.00	
				\$1,615.00	\$1,615.00	
				\$1,615.00	\$4,845.00	
				\$284.00	\$5,112.00	
<b>Base Bid Total:</b>					<b>\$43,525.00</b>	
<b>Interpretive Graphics Signs &amp; Systems, Inc.</b> SLC, UT Terms: Net 30 Days Delivery: 6-8 Weeks						
				<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Extended Price</b>
				\$5,010.13	\$10,020.26	
				\$3,989.63	\$23,937.78	
				\$3,508.63	\$7,017.26	
				\$262.94	\$5,784.68	
				\$3,989.63	\$11,968.89	
				\$3,508.63	\$7,017.26	
				\$4,704.63	\$4,704.63	
				\$4,028.63	\$12,085.89	
				\$262.94	\$4,732.92	
<b>Base Bid Total:</b>					<b>\$87,269.57</b>	
<b>Additive Alternates</b>						
				\$0.00	\$0.00	
				\$0.00	\$0.00	
				\$47.37	\$1,563.21	
				\$20,311.00	\$20,311.00	
<b>Alternate Total:</b>					<b>\$21,874.21</b>	
<b>Total w/Alternates:</b>					<b>\$109,143.78</b>	

\$0.00=Included

\$0.00=Included